Vyska postavy:

Kalhoty

Pas:

Délka nohavic:
Obvod bokti:

Blhiza

Obvod hrudniku:
Obvod pasu:
Délka rukavu:
Sitka ramen:
Obvod krku:

Cepice
Obvod hlavy:

Boty
Velikost:

1 ks

170 cm

90 cm
104 cm
110 cm

115 cm
125 cm
61 cm
46 cm
43 cm

57 cm

25,5 cm

Figuriny a stejnokroje
konkrétni osoba

2 ks

170 cm

84 cm
108 cm
100 cm

115 cm
115 cm
61 cm
46 cm
42 cm

57 cm

25,5 cm



